	PREMIER FERRO ALLOYS & SECURITIES LIMITED CIN: L27310WB1977PLC031117 687,Anandapur, E. M. Bypass, 2nd Floor, Kolkata- 700 107 E-mail: panemamics@emamigroup.com Website-www.pfasl.in Phone: 6613 6264 EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER' 2023 ₹ in Lakhs									NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE SHARE CERTIFICATE(S) NO(S) 264974 FOR 15930 ORDINARY SHARES BEARING DISTINCTIVE IO(S) 8114967607 - 8114983536 OF ITC IMITED STANDING IN THE NAME(S) OF ENTBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD AND RMAITY MINOO BALSARA HAS BEEN IMITED STANDING IN THE NAME (S) OF Corporate Ident (2 <sup>nd</sup> Call), ID No. 2024 IMITED STANDING IN THE NAME (S) OF Corporate Ident Website: Tender enquiry No.: 32			AB STATE POWER CC Office PSEB Head C ntification Number (C www.pspcl.in (Conta 32/AHP-143(N)/MM-II					
		Standalone						Consolidated						EPORTED LOST/STOLEN AND THAT AN		SE/MM-II/O&M, GHTP, Lehra Mohabbat-151111 invites e-tender for the Work		
No.	Particulars		Quarter end				Year ended		Quarter ende				Year ended	PPLICATION FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE	05 (five) schemes. Bid			ess of PLC based Complete Ash Handli
					Unaudited		31.03.2023				Unaudited		Audited	ERTIFICATE(S) IN RESPECT THEREOF HAS EEN MADE TO THE COMPANY'S INVESTOR	submission end date :			ration & routine maintenance of 1 No. 1
	T-t-llesses from Oresetters		-										2363.04	ENVICE CENTRE, ITC LIMITED 37, J L				of Excise Gate Pass cum Invoices to ea
<u> </u>	Total Income from Operations	270.70	452.69	509.69	1,123.79	1,860.17	2,365.17	269.75	451.79	509.99	1121.27	1859.60	2363.04	EHRU ROAD, KOLKATA -700 071	07.02.2024 upto 9.00 AM.			on of LDO/HSD/HPS/HFO wagons /BT
	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period(before Tax,		50.74	(00 77)	100.04	457.05				(00.00)	447.00		400.00	WHOM OBJECTION, IF ANY, AGAINST	For details			and maintenance of Decantation syst
	Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	62.32	53.71	(22.77)	130.21	157.25	212.31	57.95	49.61	(26.69)	117.60	145.54	196.39	SUANCE OF SUCH DUPLICATE SHARE	http://wbtender.gov.in	& storage tank area at G		
	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax													ERTIFICATE(S) SHOULD BE MADE WITHIN	Sd/-	25.01.2024 from 6:00PM		e refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in fr
	(after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	62.32	53.71	(22.77)	130.21	157.25	212.31	57.95	49.61	(26.69)	117.60	145.54	196.39	5 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF PUBLICATION FTHIS NOTICS.				
1 1	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax														Block Development Officer,			any will be uploaded online
	(after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	57.16	48.21	(26.67)	116.69	121.61	190.66	52.78	44.12	(30.59)	104.08	109.91	174.71	HE PUBLIC ARE CAUTIONED AGAINST EALING IN ANY MANNER WITH THESE	Barjora Development Block	https://eproc.punjab.gov	in	
I I	Total Comprehensive Income for the period													HARES.	Bankura	76155/12/2643/2023/31815	5	GHTP-08/
L L'	[Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after Tax)																	
-	and other Comprehensive Income(after Tax)]	57.17		· · · /		121.76				(30.54)	104.10	110.06	2,933.36					
	Paid up Equity Share Capital	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56	110.56					
	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each):																	
	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share for the interim period is not annualized.	5.17	4.36	(2.41)	10.55	11.00	17.24	4.77	3.99	(2.77)	9.41	9.94	15.80		Stres	sed Assets Manag	ement Large (S	SAML) SALE NOTICE
bit do linded calinings per shale to the line form periods into annualized.   5.17   4.36   (2.41)   10.55   11.00   17.2.4   4.77   3.99   (2.77)   9.41   9.94   15.80     Notes:     (a) The above standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Addit Commende and proved by the Baard Office tors of the Company have been previewed ended 30th September, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carreid out reviewed and has counting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Company in beir sequence with Regulations 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).   (A) The above standalone and consolidated financial results company have been prepared in accordance with Rule 4(1)   (A) The above annetded financial results company have been prepared in accordance with Rule 4(1)   (A) Show the security Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).   (A) Show the security Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Augusta and and consolidated financial results are being public he detailed formatical results																		
Date	: 30.01.2024											DIN	1 :03190144	No. Guarantor / Mortgagor   b) Name of the Branch   1. a) Borrower : M/s. Lalu Midys Kalinagar, P. O. Patnil, P. S. Birbhum, Pin - 731302.   Guarantors : Lalu Midya, S/o. Late Israil Midya,	Immovable / Movable P	parcel of total land area 17.64 Sq. ft. or 2249.64 areon situated at Mouza . Khatian No. 70, L. R. . R. Dag No. 593, P. S.	Outstanding Dues Rs. 1,87,50,225.00 (Rupees One Crore Eighty Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand Two	b) EMD Amount c) Bid Increment Amount d) Property ID e) Encumbrance on Property f) Type of Possession Property 1 : a) Rs. 1,04,00,000.00 (*) (Rupees One crore Four Lac only) b) Rs. 10,40,000.00 (Rupees Ter
	Aditva Birla	Sur	n l i	fo							ΓΥΑΙ	BIRI	Α	Monirul Midya S/o. Late Israil Midya Habiba Bibi, W/o. Lalu Midy All are at : Bhubandanga, S	a for the year 2008 registered at property stands in the name of Midva The property is butted an	A.D.S.R Bolpur. <b>The</b> Habiba Bibi, W/o. Lalu d bounded by - On the	Hundred Twenty Five only) <b>as on</b> <b>28.12.2019</b> with further interest,	Lac Forty Thousand only) c) Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand only d) IDIB50195959448A

# Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Ltd.



ASSET MANAGEMENT

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One World Center, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mills, Senapati Bapat one Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel.: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: L65991MH1994PLC080811 Marg, Elphinst

### EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

	(« In crores except per equity share data)						
Denticulero	Quarter Ended	Period ended	Quarter Ended	Period ended			
Particulars	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (unaudited)			
Total Revenue from Operations	420.96	1,200.56	363.17	1,024.54			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	263.51	740.60	222.69	612.91			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	263.51	740.60	222.69	612.91			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	209.34	572.00	166.29	460.81			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	211.09	573.16	170.34	466.89			
Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 5 each)	144.04	144.04	144.00	144.00			

(₹ in crores except per equity share data)

#### ur Lac bees Ter lv) nd only) North : Land of Dag No. 240, On the South : 12 ft. wide d) IDIB50195959448A Pally, Bolpur, Birbhum, Pin - 731204 costs, other Road, On the East : Land of Dag No. 240, On the West : e) Best of knowledge and b) Stressed Asset Management charges and information of the Authorise Officer, there is no Land of Dag No. 240. xpenses thereor Large Branch, Kolkata Property No. 2 : All that super built up area 418.91 sq ft No encumbrance on the propert F3-D1 on the 3rd floor of the building (G+4), known as "Tapoloke Enclave" be the same a little more or less comprised in 1 bed room, 1 kitchen, 1 bathroom, 1 dining f) Constructive Possession Property 2: cum drawing along with the undivided proportionate share or interest in the land comprised in the said premises appurtenant to the Flat together with the common parts and a) Rs. 10,60,000.00 (\*) (Rupees Ten Lac Sixty Thousand only) b) Rs. 1,06,000.00 (Rupees One or general common area and facility in the said building I ac Six Thousand only) or general common area and facility in the said building lying on land area 3 Cottahs 05 Chittaks and 7 sq ft a little more or less at Mouza - Mohisgote, J. L. No. 20, Touzi No. 172, R. S. Khatian No. 328, R. S. Dag No. 335, P. S. Rajarhat under Mohisbathan II Gram Panchayrt District 24 Demonson Nath comprised in Decod Ne. J 2344 for the upper demonstration of the provided of the same set of the upper demonstration of the same set of the s c) Rs. 25.000/-Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) d) IDIB50195959448B Parganas North comprised in Deed No. I 3344 for the yea e) Best of knowledge and information of the Authorise Officer, there is no 2005 registered at A.D.S.R. Bidhannagar. The property stands in the name of Monirul Middya. The property is butted and bounded by : On the North : Flat No F3-D2, Or encumbrance on the property the South : Block - C, On the East : Block-A, On the West Flat No. F3-D3 f) Constructive Possession a) Rs. 22,75,000.00 (\*) 2. a) Borrower / Guarantor All that piece and parcel of a 2 storied residential house any Rs. 45,04,660.00 (Rupees Twenty Two Lac Seventy Five Thousand only) M/s. Monali Cool Food Processo further construction lying thereon land area 2897 Sq. ft, 0.0665, Acre or 04 Cottah 17 Sq. ft. more less situated at Mouza - Karidhya, J. L. No. 106, Hal Khatian No. 3047 and 952/1, (now L. R. Khatian No. 4007), L. R. Plot No. 1950, P. (Rupees Forty Five Village - Nutun Pally, Post - Suri P.S. Chouki, Dist. Birbhum - 731101 (Beside NH-6 Near Petrol Pump) Lakh Fou ) Rs. 2.27.500.00 Thousand Six (Rupees Two Lac Twenty Seve Thousand Five Hundred only) indred Sixty only S. Chouki, District - Birbhum comprised in Deed No. I-10961 for the year 2013 registered at D. S. R. Birbhum. Ms. Barnali Mahanta as on 30.08.2019 D/o. Shibu Prasad Mahanta with further interest ) Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Village - Nutun Pally, Post - Suri P.S. Chouki, Dist. Birbhum - 73110 The property stands in the name of Ms. Barnali Mahanto. The property is butted and bounded by - On costs, other Five Thousand only) charges and d)IDIB50352860350 Mortgagor : Musaroff Hossain, the North: Road and Property of Others, On the South expenses thereon e) Best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Petrol Pump, On the East : Vacant Land of Others then NH-60, On the West : Vacant Land of Others. S/o. Abdul Ajim. Village- Saddipara P. O. Suri, P. S. - Chouki District, Birbhum, Pin - 731101 Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property ) Stressed Asset Management ) Constructive Possession Large Branch, Kolkata 3. a) Borrower Property - 1 : All that part and parcel of land area Rs. 2,10,89,040.00 Property 1: Uptech Machinery and Construction Rupees Two Crore 7.26 decimal or 4 cottah 6 chittak 11 sq ft and a a) Rs. 43,10,000.00 (\*) (Rupees Forty Village - Saddipara P.O.+P.S. - Suri Dist - Birbhum, Pin - 731101 building construction lying thereon situated a Mouza- Kamalpur, J. L. No-04, Hal Khatian no Ten Lakh Eighty Three Lac Ten Thousand only) Nine Thousand b) Rs. 4,31,000.00 (Rupees Four Lac 104 169 now I R Khatian no -537 R S Plot No. Natasa Sultana, W/o. Nasir Ikbal Forty only) **as on** Thirty One Thousand only) 1434 under Tilapara Gram Panchayet, Dist Birbhum P S –Chouki registered vide Deed no l Village - Saddipara P.O.+P.S. - Sur 17.09.2019 with c) Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Dist - Birbhum, Pin - 731101 further interest, 3636 for the year 2003 registered at A. D. S. R -Suri. The property stands in the name o Thousand only Ashila Khatun, W/o. Kajirul Islam costs, other d) IDIB50170741010A Village - Saddipara P.O.+P.S.-Suri Dist - Birbhum, Pin - 731101 charges and e) Best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance Nasibunnesa (Khatun) Begum W/o Musharo expenses thereon Kazirul Islam, S/o. Kamrul Hoda Dantuda Paschimpara on the property P.O. Dantuda, Murari, Birbhum f) Constructive Possession Musharof Hossain, S/o. Abdul Ajim, Property - 2 : All that piece and parcel of total land Village - Saddipara P.O.+P.S. - Suri Dist - Birbhum, Pin - 731101 Property 2: area 0.96 acre more or less and residential building lying thereon and situated at Mouza - Nurai, J. L. No. 9, Hal Khatian No-468/2 and 605/1, now L. R. Khatian No-1772, Dag No-1327, Saddipara, P. S. –Chouki, Dist- Birbhum comprised in Deed No. I- a) Rs. 44,50,000.00 (\*) (Rupees Forty Four Lac Fifty Thousand only) Nasibunnesa Khatun, W/O Musharof b) Rs. 4,45,000.00 (Rupees Four Lac Forty Five Thousand only) Hossain, Village - Saddipara P.O.+P.S. - Sur 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,372.99	2,372.99	2,052.46	2,052.46	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	7.27 7.25	19.86 19.81	5.77 5.76	16.00 15.95	

### Notes:

- 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at its Meetings held on January 29, 2024.
- 2. The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available at Company's website viz. https://mutualfund.adityabirlacapital.com/shareholders/financials and on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com). Key Standalone financial information is as indicated below:

				(₹ in Crores	
Dentinulaur	Quarter Ended	Period ended	Quarter Ended	Period ended	
Particulars	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2023 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-2022 (Unaudited)	
Revenue from Operations	414.92	1,182.55	357.63	1007.83	
Profit for the period Before Tax	262.71	736.17	221.40	608.61	
Profit for the period After Tax	208.54	567.57	165.00	456.51	
Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax ) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	208.19	567.26	164.25	455.90	

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations , 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website https://mutualfund.adityabirlacapital.com/shareholders/financials.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited

Sd/-

Place : Mumbai Date : January 31, 2024

A Balasubramanian **Managing Director & CEO** (DIN:02928193)

F.O. (F.O Our	-Chouki, Dist- Birbhum comprised in Deed No. I-	Forty Five Thousand only)
Dist - Birbhum, Pin - 731101 <b>Nurunnesa Khatun</b> , W/o. Badiul Islam.	6302 of 2011 (land area 2225 sq ft or 3 cottah 1 chittak 20 sq ft) and deed no I-6303 of 2011 ( land	c) Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five
Village - Saddipara P.O.+P.S Suri	area 1957 sq ft or 2 cottah 11 chittak 22 sq ft)	Thousand only) d) IDIB50170741010B
Dist - Birbhum, Pin - 731101	registered at A. D. S. R. O Suri. The property	,
Md Kamaruzzaman, S/o. Md Moinuzzaman, Village - Saddipara P.O.+P.S Suri, Dist - Birbhum, Pin - 731101	stands in the name of Nasibunnesa Khatun, W/o Musharof Hossain.	e) Best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property
b) Stressed Asset Management Large		f) Constructive Possession
Branch, Kolkata	<b>Property - 3</b> : All that piece and parcel of total land area 0.0487 acre more or less and residential	Property 3 :
	building lying thereon and situated at Mouza- Nurai, J. L. No. 9, Touzi No. 06, L. R. Khatian No.	a) Rs. 20,80,000.00 (*) (Rupees Twenty Lac Eighty Thousand only)
	522 and 1082 now Khatian No-1888, L. R. Dag No- 1329 (land are 0.0012 acre), 1329/1748 (land area	b) Rs. 2,08,000.00 (Rupees Two Lac Eight Thousand only)
	0.0475 acre), Saddipara, P. S. – Chouki, District - Birbhum comprised in deed No. I-815 of 1994	c) Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only)
	registered at District Sub-Registry- Suri. The	d) IDIB50170741010C
	property stands in the name of Nasibunnesa Begum, W/o Musharof Hossain.	e) Best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property
		f) Constructive Possession
	Property - 4 : All that piece and parcel of land area	Property 4 :
	02 decimal more or less and residential building lying thereon and situated at Mouza - Nurai, J. L.	a) Rs. 6,00,000.00 (*) (Rupees Six Lac only)
	No. 9, Sabek Khatian No. 690, Dag No. 1315, Saddipara, P. S Chouki, District - Birbhum	b) Rs. 60,000.00 (Rupees Sixty Thousand only)
	comprised in Deed No. I-6270 of 2014 registered at D. S. R Birbhum. The property stands in the	c) Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only)
	name of Nurunessha Khatun, W/o. Badiul Islam.	d) IDIB50170741010D
	Property - 5 : All that piece and parcel of total land area 1440 decimal or 873 cottah more or less lying	e) Best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property
	and situated at Mouza- Haridaspur, J. L. No- 109,	f) Constructive Possession
	Hal Khatian No-202, under Karidhya Gram Panchayet P. S. –Chouki, Dist- Birbhum, out of	Property 5 :
	total land area 582 decimal appertains to L. R. Dag No-19,81,89,253/262, comprised in deed no I-	a) Rs. 55,00,000.00 (*) (Rupees Fifty Five Lac only)
	1385 of 2014 registered at D. S. R Birbhum in the name of Nasibunnesa Khatun W/o Musharof	b) Rs. 5,50,000.00 (Rupees Five Lac Fifty Thousand only)
	Hossain, out of total land area 276 decimal appertains to L. R. Dag No-24,88,86/252, 86/253	c) Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only)
	comprised in deed No I-1387 of 2014, in the name of Musharof Hossain S/o Abdul Ajim, out of total	d) IDIB50170741010E
	land area 582 decimal appertains to L. R. Dag No- 19,81,89,253/262 comprised in deed No I-1388 of 2014 registered at D. S. R Birbhum. <b>in the name</b>	e) Best of knowledge and information of the Authorised Officer, there is no encumbrance on the property
	of Nasibunnesa Khatun, W/o Musharof Hossain, Natasa Sultana, W/o Nasir Ikbal, Ashila Khatun,	f) Constructive Possession

W/o Kaiirul Islam

(\*) Sale Price should be above Reserve Price.

## Date of Inspection : 01.02.2024 to 20.02.2024 between 10:00 A.M. to 4.:00 P.M. Date & Time of E-auction : Date : 21.02.2024, Time : 11.00 A.M. to 5.00 P. M. Platform of e-auction Service Provider : https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/ibapi

Bidders are advised to visit the website (www.mstcecommerce.com) of our e auction service provider MSTC Ltd to participate in online bid. For Technical Assistance Please call MSTC HELPDESK No. 033-22901004 and other help line numbers available in service providers help desk. For Registration status with MSTC Ltd, please contact ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com and for EMD status please contact ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com.

For property details and photograph of the property and auction terms and conditions please visit: https://ibapi.in and for clarifications related to this portal please contact help line number '18001025026' and '011-41106131'.

Bidders are advised to use Property ID Number mentioned above while searching for the property in the website with https://ibapi.in and www.mstcecommerce.co

## Note : THIS IS ALSO A NOTICE TO THE BORROWER(S) / GUARANTOR(S) / DIRECTOR(S) / MORTGAGOR(S)

Date : 30.01.2024 Place : Kolkata

Authorised Officer Indian Bank



